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A WON PR
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T43

Frank Vana Jr, Marlborough CC
John Gilmartin, Indian Ridge CC
Brandon Parker, Pleasant Valley CC
Colin Brennan, Indian Ridge CC
Brian Higgins, Franklin CC

Dan Head, Wellesley CC

Bradford Tufts, Tedesco CC

John Hadges, Thorny Lea GC
Mickey Werenski, The Orchards GC
Ryan Riley, Pine Oaks GC

Jordan Burke, Needham GC

Doug Clapp, Old Sandwich GC

Joe Cunningham, The Country Club
Richy Werenski, Orchards GC
Christopher Tarallo, Thorny Lea GC
Noah Walker , Harmon GC

Josh Salah, Bass Rocks GC

Dave Turgeon, Norton CC

Sean Dedle, Brae Burn CC

Nick McLaughlin, Far Corner GC
Bill Drohen, Brookmeadow CC
Matt Perry , Springfield CC

Kevin Quinn, Charles River CC
Chris Congdon, Mansfield, MA
Victor Galvani, Framingham CC
Christopher Melvin , Walpole CC

Gross Scores

69-73--142
72-71--143
75-69--144
75-70--145
73-73--146
75-71--146
75-71--146
73-74--147
73-74--147
77-71--148
72-76--148
76-72--148
74-74--148
74-74--148
74-74--148
71-77--148
75-74--149
78-71--149
71-78--149
77-72--149
80-70--150
76-74--150
76-74--150
73-77--150
74-76--150
77-73--150

Bradley Kushner, The Club at New Seabur 73-77--150

Dan White, Vesper CC

Greg Shuman, The Country Club
Ronald Laverdiere, Crumpin-Fox Club
Antonio Grillo, Farm Neck GC

Mike Dunham, Concord CC

John Vaccaro , East Mountain CC

Vin Bucci, Old Sandwich GC

Jack Kearney, Elmcrest CC

Michagl Mertes, Wyckoff CC

Philip Smith, Long Meadow GC

John Sadowski , GC at Turner Hill
Scott Congdon, Foxborough CC

Alex Bury, Cyprian Keyes GC

Nick Maccario, Bradford CC
Benjamin Spitz, George Wright GC
Chase Lovett-Woodsum, Pine Brook CC

74-76--150
72-78--150
76-75--151
71-80--151
74-77--151
75-76--151
73-78--151
77-74--151
71-80--151
73-78--151
76-75--151
72-79--151
79-72--151
79-72--151
77-74--151
75-77--152

48
T49

T53

T59

T62

T77

T83

102nd Massachusetts Amateur Championship

Brian O'Leary, Pawtucket CC
Robert Linn, Berkshire Hills CC
Mark O'Sullivan, Stow Acres CC
Matt Broome, TPC of Boston

R JFoley, Sterling National

Brad Hartz, Framingham CC
Jack Weeks, TPC Boston
Alistair Catto, Orchards GC

Michael Philipp, Jr., Triggs Memorial GC

Max Campion, Woods Hole GC

Paul Murphy ***Alternate***, Charles Ri»

Mike Calef, Brockton CC

Jeff Zidonis, Worcester CC

Ryan Furey, Merrimack Valley GC
Mike Verde, Easton CC

Taylor Fontaine, Cohasse CC

Dave Tasho, Easton CC

Kevin Carey, Dennis Pines GC
Carter Fasick, Westhorough CC
Herbie Aikens, Pinehills GC

David Holmes, Blackstone GC

Joe Walker, Dennis Pines GC
Donald Foberg, Indian Pond CC
David Marseglia, Framingham CC
John Mazzocca , Wampatuck CC
Keith Orlen , Framingham CC

Guy Lansing, Plymouth CC

Dan Rourke, Whitinsville GC

John McNeill , BAGS

Timothy Cote, Bradford CC

Daniel Morgan , Hickory Ridge CC
Colin Andrade, LeBaron Hills CC
Eric Breemen, Charter Oak CC
Tim Brennan, Jr., Pinehills GC
Dan Cappucci, Boston GC

Brian Accorsini, South Shore CC
Chris Scott , Wayland CC

Hans Sherman , The Country Club
Michael Buenaventura, Charter Oak CC
Bryan Vitale, Bradford CC

Nick Clarke, Bay Pointe CC

Matt Bianchini, Mount Pleasant CC
Robert Mancini, Thorny LeaGC

79-73--152
77-75--152
77-75--152
72-80--152
79-74--153
77-77--154
81-73-154
77-77--154
77-77--154
74-81--155
78-77--155
75-80--155
74-81--155
76-79--155
80-75--155
78-78--156
84-72--156
76-80--156
78-79--157
81-76--157
77-80--157
77-80--157
80-77--157
81-76--157
77-80--157
80-77--157
76-81--157
76-81--157
78-79--157
80-77--157
77-80--157
78-79--157
73-84--157
77-81--158
77-81--158
78-80--158
72-86--158
77-81--158
76-82--158
77-82--159
81-78--159
79-80--159
82-77--159

Tournament Pairing Program - 10/5/2017 1:58 PM
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Jeffrey Santora, Cyprian Keyes GC

Steven Burak, Thorny Lea GC
Garrett Bird, Cape Cod CC

Benjamin Bridgeo, Far Corner GC

T91 Rick Santilli, Oakley CC
Dave Houghton, Captains GC

David Walshe , Nabnasset Lake CC

Devin Russell , Andover CC

Kyle Pelletier, CC of New Bedford

John Messuri , Oakley CC
Steve Salah, Bass Rocks GC

Brendan Monahan, Winchester CC

Guy Antonacci, Greathorse
Stephen Finocchi, Highland CC
T101 Josh Coffey, Cranberry Valley
Zack Ungvarsky , Bradford CC
Curtis Collopy, Hyannis GC

Billy McClure, Longmeadow CC

T105 Andy Falcone, Marshfield CC
James Patterson, Orchards GC
Connor Wentzell, Tathuck CC
Kevin Benstead, Far Corner GC

Joshua Feinberg, The International
Robert Monahan , South Shore CC
David D'Entremont, Long Meadow GC

Steve Reilly , GreatHorse

T113 Stephen Silverstein , Cohasse CC

Amos Nissenbaum , Ludlow CC
T115 Tucker Dooley, Hyannis GC
Bryan Kelly, Brockton CC
Patrick Kline, Sandy Burr CC
John Hogan, Ferncroft CC
Will Bachman, Brae Burn CC
Will Boyle, Brae Burn CC
T121 Eric McPhail , Sandy Burr CC
Emilio Bardini, Beverly G&TC

Gross Scores

80-79--159
83-76--159
79-80--159
79-80--159
84-76--160
81-79--160
82-78--160
78-82--160
84-76--160
79-81--160
81-79--160
79-81--160
76-84--160
77-83--160
82-79--161
80-81--161
82-79--161
77-84--161
81-81--162
82-80--162
84-78--162
85-77--162
78-84--162
82-80--162
79-83--162
80-82--162
78-85--163
81-82--163
83-81--164
81-83--164
83-81--164
85-79--164
75-89--164
81-83--164
82-83--165
79-86--165

Kyle Sargis, George Wright Golf Course (| 84-81--165

David Fiorentino, Winchester CC

T125 Jim Forsgard, Widows Wak GC

Jon Marron, Meadow at Peabody

Steve Setaro , Blissful Meadows

T128 Michagl Kaloyanides, Walpole CC
James Staffieri , Indian Ridge CC

78-87--165
87-80--167
88-79--167
82-85--167
87-81--168
87-81--168

130
131
T132

134

T135

T138

140
T141

102nd Massachusetts Amateur Championship

Jim Rose, Segregansett CC

David Russdll, Easton CC

Philippe Panico, Pine Brook CC
Michael Lepore, Olde Barnstable
Michagl Haglof, Cyprian Keyes GC
Charlie Fox, Charles River CC

Neil Thompson, Sassamon Trace GC
Bill Shipman , Sterling National
Jeremy Meade, Nashawtuc CC
Jonathan Y orks, Kernwood CC
Sean Pettengill, The Orchards GC
Ken Gys, Mount Pleasant GC
Robert Malcolm, Jr., Oakley CC
Matthew Leisman, The International
David Pomarico, Poquoy Brook GC

80-89--169
86-84--170
83-88--171
85-86--171
84-89--173
93-81--174
84-90--174
85-89--174
86-90--176
87-89--176
84-95--179
85-WD--WD
81-DQ--DQ
80-DQ--DQ
92-WD--WD
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